Penthouse Louvres
Screen Options
BS Galvanised steel bird screen
IS Aluminium insect screen
Other options available on request
Waterloo
Waterloo 5.0 14 Tel: +44 (0) 1622 711511
Penthouse Louvres

construction.
Please contact head office to select an order
Order Example
WGD-1500/800x660/PPM9006
Louvre Type
Nominal Length
Nominal Width
Nominal Height
Finish
Nom. H Free Area Nom. H Free Area
210 33% 885 43%
285 36% 960 43%
360 38% 1035 43%
435 40% 1110 44%
510 41% 1185 44%
585 41% 1260 44%
660 42% 1335 44%
735 42% 1410 44%
810 43% 1485 44%
20
0
N
om
. H
Nom. L x Nom. W
Nom. - 8202
63
Max. 70
WGD
N
om
. W
N
om
. W
 +
 1
60
Nom. L + 160
Nom. L
BDoyle
Placed Image
Penthouse Louvres
WGD WGPH
Waterloo 5.0 15 Tel: +44 (0) 1622 711511
E 80
Nom. L
N
om
. W
E
80
Nom. L
N
om
. W
E 80
Nom. L
N
om
. W
R S
T U
Figure A: Separator plate splitting Nom. L
Figure C: Separator plate splitting Nom. L
with blanking plates
Figure D: Separator plate splitting Nom.
W with blanking plates
Figure B: Separator plate splitting Nom. W
Seperator and Blanking Plates